18 July 2012 Wednesday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name
GINGER BOY(7)

GUZELCAN(12)

ARSEBUK(3)

OLDMAN RIVER(10)

ARMANDO(5)
BIRADER(1)

EXCALIBUR(6)

SUZGECINOGLU(11)

JANIKOY(8)

LIGHTYOU(13)

STAR OF NEHIR(14)

MASSIMLIANO(9)

AGAFRANKO(2)

KAFKAS KAPLANI(4)

Age
3yochc

3yobf
3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yochf
3yochf
3yobc
3yobc

3yobc

116,500 &
1)24754%

Sire

BOSPORUS (IRE) - GAEL

CANNON - COSKUNSU

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - DAPHNESLOVE 54

RVER SPECAL (USA) - OGALO
FERNANDO - ARBIL

SHNING STEEL (GB) - SUFERGRL
SEA HERO (USA) - GOLDWAY (FR)
OCEAN CREST (USA) - MY PARTNER
MOHAN - SPRING LADY

STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - CANS BEBE

INDIGO RED (GB) - SPLENDID STAR (GB) 53

SR PEKAN (USA) - BETIK

BINAJMAAD (IRE) - SCENC SPRIT (IRE) 57

CARBOU - UVRANCAN

Race Result
Condition 4
2.)6.600 ¢
2)990 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
55 ERDALYAWZ  SAH.KAYA
55  AHMETTAS HAL. COSKUN
MEH.DOGAN FER. CiZIK
55  UFUKAKAY ERA KOKTAY
55 MEH.TASKAYA  N.NUR.AKKILIG
57  MDOGAN AHM DEMR
51 H.PARILDAR OSM TANER
55 NALTIN SAL. SUZGEG
50 H.DEMRTAS SEF. A'DEMR
54  GKILIG HAS. OZCAN
MGENES OSM GULLU
50 BU.YESILBUDAK HUS. SIMSEK
H.POLAT MAH. YILDIZTEKIN
54  UKULAK BUR. SEN

58 kg,
3.)3.300 ¢
3.)495 ¢
Owner Trainer Time
B.KALKAN 2.14.66 6,10
MYUCEDAG 21487 3,95
E.BALPINAR 2.15.03 12,50
HAL.SIMSEK 21594 11,20
FAVYESILBUDAK 2.16.95 10,20
E.AKYAWZ 217.73 2,50
Y.AKDAS 2.19.64 6,40
E.BALPINAR 2.20.20 5,10
S.KONUK 2.22.39 23,20
Y.AKDAS 22275 6,60
MYUCEDAG 222381 16,90
AYILDIRIM 22628 12,75
MBATMAN 22723 6,30
MBATMVAN 2.32.34 12,15

Elazig Racecourse (16th Day)

2000 Dirt
4.)1.650 ¢
4)248 ¢
Win PSF St
7 15Lengths
9 1lLengths

13 4,5Lengths
6

12

4

14

11
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5

Margin Late Start RT
41

51
58
33
29
%
49
32
30
42
46
35
64

44

Pick(7) 6,10 b, Quinella(7/12) :10,50 b, Exacta(7/12) 28,35 %, Place(12) :1,25 £, Place(7) :1,30 %, Place Quinella(3/12) :14,20 £, Place Quinella(3/7) 24,90 £, Place Quinella(7/12) 9,10 ©,
Superfecta(7/12/3/10) :395,09 4, Quartet(7/12/3/10) :15,43 4, 6th double(1/7) 8,10 ©



